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Delight Through Connections
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Three level Feed-Through Terminal Block, Push-in
Design

Three level Feed-Through Terminal Block
Beige (default)
Push-in Design
Rail Mounting
102.7
5.1

>1P

Three level

6

PA

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



[HIAFAR - F5UL%4

\\\\\\ SR ERT)

BB EE A
AN E BB IEEE
=N\ R ERIEEE
AR ERIEHE
ZMHBREEEE
ZMEREEEE
ZMEREEEE -
ZMBREEEE

Eﬁ*ﬁﬂﬂz?ﬁﬂs M=
+ (mm?)

BEEMHEREEEN
F (mm?)

DI 1

il

AN

Vi

\

& (mm?)
& (mm?2)
& (mm?)

& (mm?2)

- B/ VERRIEF (mm?)
- RAEMRRIHF (mm?2)

B/NEIRFEBZ G T (Mm?)

- RANERTRBZIRF (Mm?)

REMER  &/NERERTABZI

REMER  BRAERERTARZI

—F B JIRAE JE_XIIE_)(mm)

HEEERE (mm)

BAEE R (UL/CULIZZEBHH)(V)
BEEE M (UL/CULIZZEBAH)(A)
BAEE B (UL/CULIZZECH)(V)
BEEM (UL/CULIZZCH)(A)
B/NMEBEBRAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
EABEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
SNZHEZAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAZTEZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

| —~—

DINKLE

VO
>500MQ at DC 500V

500
24
500

0.14

0.14
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.25
25
0.5

0.5

0.6x3.5
10

TS-35
YES
NO

300
20
300
20
26
12
26
12

R BXLE T S e !!

Delight Through Connections
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Delight Through Connections
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